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Organisateur - Organiser :
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Date :

Classement de l'étape - Stage classification Classement général - General classification

Rg 
Rk 

km 85.5 - Bourneville

1

2

3

4

km 123.1 - Pavilly

1

2

3

4

Dos. 
Bib 

Rg 
Rk 

1

272
395
473
54

72

73

4

3

Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

Dos. 
Bib 

72

735
953
42
31

5

3

2

1

Nat. Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

10

5BRENTERCH Erwan
3SCHULTZ Nicholas
3RAID Risto
1CALLEEUW Joeri

BRENTERCH Erwan

RAID Risto

CALLEEUW Joeri

VAN ZUMMEREN Stef

Equipe 
Team 

N° licence UCI 
UCI Code 

BRENTERCH Erwan

RAID RistoFRA
SCHULTZ NicholasAUS
CALLEEUW JoeriEST
VAN ZUMMEREN StefBEL

FRA

EST

BEL

BEL

Pts Equipe 
Team 

FRA19860122

EST19900626
VCR

AUS19940913
SEG

BEL19850805
VCR

BEL19911220
VWT

VCR

VCR

VWT

VWT

Bon. Pts

VCR

VCR0
SEG0
VWT0
VWT0

0

0

0

0
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